(urri(u I um Houston, Tx 77079

W O R K S H O P Be prepared for 6 hours of fun hands-on learning featuring
F O R T EAC H E R S the traveling trunks, Playing with Petroleum Kit or Knowledge Box.
O F G T S T U D E N T S Although the workshop is free, there will be a $15.00 charge for |

Grades: K-6 and Grades: 6-12 Each participant will receive 6 hours of GT credit, a digital copy

TAGT Approved

Visit our video for
more information about
OEC, its programs
and misson.

OFFSHORE

N ENERGY
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En?rqu?. your Time:  8:30 to 3:30
[arth S(len(e Location:  Shell Woodcreek Complex

Offshore Enerqy (enter's Earth Science GT Workshops

For 2017
When: Grades K-6 Grades 6-12

(Playing with Petroleum) (Knowledge Box)

Saturday, January 14, 2017 Saturday, February 11, 2017
Saturday, March 4, 2017 Saturday, May 20, 2017
Saturday, September 16,2017  Friday, July 14, 2017
Saturday, November 4, 2017 Friday, August 4, 2017
Saturday, December 9, 2017 Saturday, October 7, 2017

Early Childhood Workshop
Friday, June 16

150 N. Dairy Ashford

activities fromthe PE2: Expanding Energy Education guide and

the light breakfast, lunch, snacks and beverages and supplies.

of the PE3 Expanding Energy Education and access to a traveling
trunk. Please bring your tablets.

Ocean Star Museum

Mail Checks to: Offshore Energy Genter
150 N. Dairy Ashford, Suite #0314 ¢ Houston, Texas 77079
(281) 679-8040 * (281) 544-2441 fax

Workshops are ’

generously COhOCOPhi"ipS =

sponsored by:

THE BROWN FOUNDATION

Name:

School Name and Address:

School District:

School Phone:

Email Address:

Grade Level(s) Taught: Subjects Taught:

Workshop Date: First choice: Second Choice:

For more information about the workshops, contact Doris Tomas,
Education Director, dtomas@oceanstaroec.com or call 832-337-3382.

The Offshore Energy Center is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization registered in the State of Texas.
The Center operates the Ocean Star Offshore Drilling Rig Museum and Education Center located in Galveston, Texas.



